
GPYO Calendar - Fall 23-24

DATE EVENT SPECIAL DETAILS

Monday, September 11, 2023 Season Orientation

Monday, September 18, 2023 First Rehearsal

Monday, September 25, 2023 NO REHEARSAL  Yom Kippur

Monday, October 02, 2023 Rehearsal/Parent Meeting Concerto Competition Prep

Monday, October 09, 2023 Rehearsal

Monday, October 16, 2023 Rehearsal

Monday, October 23, 2023 Rehearsal - SECTIONALS

Monday, October 30, 2023 Rehearsal

Monday, November 06, 2023 Rehearsal/Parent Meeting (TBD)

Monday, November 13, 2023 Rehearsal

Monday, November 20, 2023 Rehearsal

Monday, November 27, 2023 Rehearsal-SECTIONALS

Monday, December 04, 2023 Rehearsal/Parent Meeting Instrument Care - Strings

Monday, December 11, 2023 Rehearsal and Masterclass Masterclass with Juliette Kang (ALL 
ENSEMBLES)

Sunday, December 17, 2023 M Giammario Concerto 
Competition

Monday, December 18, 2023 Rehearsal

Monday, December 25, 2023 NO REHEARSAL Winter Break

Monday, January 01, 2024 NO REHEARSAL Winter Break

Monday, January 08, 2024 Rehearsal/Parent Meeting Summer Music Camps

Monday, January 15, 2024 NO REHEARSAL MLK Day

Monday, January 22, 2024 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 28, 2024 PS, CW, CS Concert Bristol Chapel, Time TD

Monday, January 29, 2024 Rehearsal

Saturday, February 3, 2024 CO & SO Concert Richardson Auditorium, Time TBD

Monday, February 05, 2024 Rehearsal/Parent Meeting The Mechanics of  College Admissions
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